
Nomination and Appointment Committee – Chair: Dr. LaPorchia Davis 

The Nomination and Appointment Committee is a standing committee charged with the following tasks:  soliciting nominations from the 

Faculty Senate for Faculty Senate officers and committee chairs 

• determining the eligibility of all candidates 

• determining the willingness of candidates to serve 

• preparing ballots for Senate vote 

• certifying the election of officers and committee chairpersons.  

Name College Phone Email 

LaPorchia Davis (chair) Agriculture 615-963-5000 Ldavis91@tnstate.Edu   

Yongming Sang Agriculture 615-963-5183 ysang@tnstate.edu  

Phyllis Flott Business 615-963-7123 Pflott@tnstate.edu  

Nicole Kendall Arrighi Education 615-963-5482 nkendall@tnstate.edu  

C. Armwood-Gordon Engineering 615-963-5416 carmwood@tnstate.edu  

Robbie Cochrum Health Sciences 615-963-5581 rcochrum@tnstate.edu  

Phidomise Leveque Health Sciences 615-963-7423 Pleveque@tnstate.edu  

Cathleen St. Dennis Health Sciences 615-963-5953 cstdenni@tnstate.edu  

Josie Scales Liberal Arts 615-963-7770 jscales@tnstate.edu  

Orville Bignall Life and Physical Sciences 615-963-5870 obignall@tnstate.edu  

Cynthia George Public Service 615-963-5171 cgeorge9@tnstate.edu  
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